

Aliah University

(A UGC approved autonomous Institution under the Department of Minority Affairs and Madrasah

Education, Govt. of West Bengal) IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata – 160, West Bengal

4th EXTENSION OF DATE

Aliah University invites Offline Interests from reputed Car providing organizations/ individuals for supplying Car for [1] Finance Officer (Pick up point Barasat); [2] Controller of Examinations (Pick up point Baruipur) and [3] Dean of Students Welfare (Pick up point Park Circus) as and when required on hire basis. The agencies are required to supply AC Vehicle (including driver and fuel), on monthly rate contract basis, for official use of Aliah University Finance Officer, Dean of Students Welfare and Controller of Examinations. [Partly Re-EoI (for Finance Officer) of 002/AU/REG/EoI/24-25 dated 02/09/2024]

EoI NO 003/AU/REG/EoI/2024-25 dated 06/12/2024

Sl No	Date as per EoI	Revised Date
1	Bid Submission closing & Document	Bid Submission closing & Document
	download end date 17/01/2025 at 03	download end date 24/01/2025 at 03 P.M
	Р.М (Strictly)	(Strictly)
2	Bid opening date for Technical Proposals	Bid opening date for Technical Proposals
	20/01/2025 at 12 P.M	date 27/01/2025 at 12 P.M
		The Bid Opening date is tentative and
		could be open on availability of
		Concerned Committee Members

Sd/-Registrar (Officiating), Aliah University